

TENDER NO. 6697

SECTION 1: Dam and Control Structures Safety Improvements and

WORK ORDER: W33040

PROJECT NO: 7143

LOCATION: Wawanesa Dam

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL
Diaser Management (2006) Ltd.	762,000.00	762,000.00
Allen & Bolack Excavating Ltd.	1,049,172.00	1,049,172.00
Earth Max Construction Inc.	1,054,546.00	1,054,546.00
Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.	1,257,175.00	1,257,175.00
Meseyton Construction Ltd.	1,278,750.00	1,278,750.00
4916833 MB Ltd.	REJECTED BID	REJECTED BID

TENDER NO. 6697

SECTION 1: Dam and Control Structures Safety Improvements and Bank Stabilization

WORK ORDER: W33040

PROJECT NO: 7143

LOCATION: Wawanesa Dam

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Diaser Management (2006) Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Allen & Bolack Excavating Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Earth Max Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	30,000.00	30,000.00	47,470.00	47,470.00	64,015.00	64,015.00	135,000.00	135,000.00
Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	1	lump sum	10,000.00	10,000.00	11,060.00	11,060.00	5,880.00	5,880.00	18,500.00	18,500.00
Access Roads and Site Work Roads	1	lump sum	12,000.00	12,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	29,400.00	29,400.00	49,500.00	49,500.00
Clearing and Grubbing (Modified)	0.25	ha	60,000.00	15,000.00	22,000.00	5,500.00	12,000.00	3,000.00	28,500.00	7,125.00
Waste Excavation	500	m3	5.00	2,500.00	32.00	16,000.00	12.00	6,000.00	25.00	12,500.00
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	1000	m2	5.00	5,000.00	4.24	4,240.00	3.00	3,000.00	8.50	8,500.00
Steel Sheet Piling	80	m2	500.00	40,000.00	1,430.00	114,400.00	915.00	73,200.00	325.00	26,000.00
Supply/Install Conc Deadmen - North Anchor Block	1	each	15,000.00	15,000.00	26,500.00	26,500.00	25,166.00	25,166.00	18,500.00	18,500.00
Supply/Install Conc Deadmen - South Anchor Block	1	each	15,000.00	15,000.00	55,120.00	55,120.00	43,365.00	43,365.00	28,500.00	28,500.00
Supplying & Placing Granular Backfill	900	t	50.00	45,000.00	40.28	36,252.00	38.00	34,200.00	42.00	37,800.00
Compacted Clay Cap	1	lump sum	15,000.00	15,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	5,620.00	5,620.00	14,500.00	14,500.00
Supp/Place Eros Blnk C11, Type A	500	m2	4.00	2,000.00	4.24	2,120.00	4.00	2,000.00	10.00	5,000.00
Stone Rip-Rap, Class 450 mm (Modified)	9000	t	50.00	450,000.00	65.89	593,010.00	73.00	657,000.00	88.00	792,000.00
Seeding (Modified)	0.1	ha	30,000.00	3,000.00	12,000.00	1,200.00	7,000.00	700.00	12,500.00	1,250.00
Silt Fence Barrier	100	m	25.00	2,500.00	33.00	3,300.00	20.00	2,000.00	25.00	2,500.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				762,000.00		1,049,172.00		1,054,546.00		1,257,175.00
BID TOTAL				762,000.00		1,049,172.00		1,054,546.00		1,257,175.00

